
86

565.00 10

728.00 5

728.10 5

728.20 5

728.30 5

728.40 5

728.50 5

728.60 5

728.00 5

728.10 5

728.20 5

728.30 5

728.40 5

728.50 5

728.60 5

728.00 5

728.10 5

728.20 5

728.30 5

728.40 5

728.50 5

728.60 5

728.80 5

728.81 5

728.82 5

728.83 5

728.85 5

728.87 5

728.89 5

EAN13
8011017

565002

728001

728100

728209

728308

728407

728506

728605

728803

728810

728827

728834

728858

728872

728896

ref. description pack
q.ty

neutral packPG pack

DUST CATCHER

TILE AND GLASS DRILL

DRILLING

for drill bits from ø 4 mm to ø 10 mm

ø 3 mm

ø 4 mm

ø 5 mm

ø 6 mm

ø 8 mm

ø 10 mm

ø 12 mm

ø 3 mm

ø 4 mm

ø 5 mm

ø 6 mm

ø 8 mm

ø 10 mm

ø 12 mm

TILE AND GLASS DRILL
Hexagonal shank 1/4”
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