



TILE AND GLASS DRILL

728.00	∅ 3 mm	5	728001
728.10	∅ 4 mm	5	728100
728.20	∅ 5 mm	5	728209
728.30	∅ 6 mm	5	728308
728.40	∅ 8 mm	5	728407
728.50	∅ 10 mm	5	728506
728.60	∅ 12 mm	5	728605

TILE AND GLASS DRILL

Hexagonal shank 1/4"



728.80	∅ 3 mm	5	728803
728.81	∅ 4 mm	5	728810
728.82	∅ 5 mm	5	728827
728.83	∅ 6 mm	5	728834
728.85	∅ 8 mm	5	728858
728.87	∅ 10 mm	5	728872
728.89	∅ 12 mm	5	728896



DUST CATCHER

565.00	for drill bits from ∅ 4 mm to ∅ 10 mm	10	565002
---------------	---------------------------------------	----	--------

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for [Hand Tools](#) category:

Click to view products by [PG PROFESSIONAL](#) manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

[58284-1](#) [59773-1](#) [662908-1](#) [690619-6](#) [7-354778-7](#) [810131](#) [81541-16](#) [854358-1](#) [90855-1](#) [121073-0047](#) [125529-5](#) [126513-1](#) [1-305579-8](#) [1-306027-0](#) [1320846-1](#) [1338968-2](#) [1-354779-0](#) [1-354779-2](#) [1424443-1](#) [1424266-1](#) [1424444-1](#) [1532195-2](#) [1538773-2](#) [HT-920A-124-HTELE-RPL-KIT](#) [1976923-1](#) [1976969-1](#) [2063795-1](#) [2-21002-4](#) [229707-1](#) [911737-2](#) [91348-2](#) [925980-R](#) [301185-9](#) [1-694433-7](#) [1804305-1](#) [AD-1547-1-INSTALL-TOOL](#) [189766-1](#) [21030-5](#) [224219-1](#) [240634-3](#) [240792-1](#) [301185-6](#) [301185-7](#) [304580](#) [310596-1](#) [310605-2](#) [3-21048-5](#) [D20418-77](#) [3-993111-1](#) [4-22430-8](#)